Form 3160-3 (July 1992) SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*
(Other instructions on reverse side)

FORM APPROVED OMB 1004-0136 Expires: February 25, 1995

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO SF -078893

ו ביוו ועטב	ION FOR	DEDINT TO DE	ul necesels	D DI LIC BACK	6. IF IN		
AFFEIOAT			RILL, DÉÉPÉN, O	R PLUG BACK			2: -
TYPE OF WORK	DRILL[DEEPEN[J 670 F	MM MOLL	7. UNI	T AGREEMENT NAME Rosa Unit	96956
TYPE OF WELL			010 11		e FAR	M OR LEASE NAME, WI	11 NO
OIL OIL	r.	a	SINGLE Y	MULTIPLE	m ° ′^×	500	ELL INU.
WELL	E	OTHER	ZONE A	ZONE	<u> </u>		
NAME OF OPERATOR						well.no. 3 <i>0-</i> 039~	21.11
		duction Company			- 10	30~03/ ·	26/62
address of operation of the control		415 E. Main St. Fo	armington, NM 874	02 (505) 327-48		Hanco Meso	Perde ALAN
LOCATION OF WEI	LL (Report locati O' FNL and	ion clearly and in accordance	e with any State requirements.	*)		C., T., R., M., OR BLK. D'SURVEY OR AREA	
proposed Prod. Zon		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		EGEIME	ک لم ہ)Sec. 23, T311	V, <i>R4W</i>
		FROM NEAREST TOWN OR of Blanco, NM	POST OFFICE*	AU6	//Rio	San Juan	
		ION TO NEAREST PROPERT	Y 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEAS	E 7 1999	17/NO. OF	ACRES ASSIGNED TO T	HIS WELL
or lease line, ft.(1.	, unit line, if sny)	0[[]	COM DO		328 160	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DISTANCE FROM PR	OPOSED LOCATI	ON* TO NEAREST WELL,	19. PROPOSED DEPTH		20. ROTARY	Y OR CABLE TOOLS	
DRILLING, COMPLET		FOR ON THIS LEASE, FT.		Ar JEES		Rotary	
			subject to technical law purpuent to 43 %	End	22. AP	PROX. DATE WORK WI	LL START*
	49' GR		rauant to 43 CFR 31			June 1999	
	.,		NG AND CEMENTING				
SIZE OF HO	OLE	GRADE, SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY O	
SIZE OF HO	7/8"	GRADE, SIZE OF CASING 7-5/8"	WEIGHT PER FOOT 26.4#			cu.ft. Cl "B" wit	h 3% CaCl 2
SIZE OF HO 9-7 6-3	7/8" 3/4"	7-5/8" 5-1/2"	26.4# 17#	SETTING DEPTH 500 3 CP 6410 3 40 G	5336	cu.ft. Cl "B" wit cu.ft.65/35 poz &	h 3% CaCl ₂ 2 470cu.ft. Cl "B"
Williams Probove describent the Mesa Value of the Mesa Value of the Submitted of this APD also new road 20'31N R4W whe	7/8" 3/4" oduction Condition Verde form thas been of directly to is serving wide by 2. ere it joins	7-5/8" 5-1/2" ompany proposes in accordance wind ation is non production is non production office. as an application 500' long which con Forest Road #310	26.4#	setting DEPTH 500° 3 CO 6410° 3 FC S ell to develop the ling and surface us attempt will be no attempt will be no attempt of Sec. 23, the SE Sec. 24, the SE Sec. 24, the SE Sec. 25, the SE	Mesa V use plans made in . Research ht-of-we /SW and for 18 n	cu.ft. Cl "B" wit cu.ft.65/35 poz & Cerde formation s. In the event the Pictured Cl h. Copies of the ays. This well v il NE/SW of Sec niles where it ju OPERATIONS AU 10 COMPLIANCE	h 3% CaCl ; 2 470cu.ft. Cl "B" at the liffs or Ojo Alam eir report have vill be accessed . 14 oins Highway 64 THORIZED ARE WITH ATTACHED
Williams Probove describe hat the Mesa V This location ween submitted in new road 20' T31N R4W when the pipeline is	oduction Co ad location Verde form has been of directly to is serving wide by 2: ere it joins described	7-5/8" 5-1/2" ompany proposes in accordance wind archaeologically so your office. as an application Forest Road #310 on Plat #4.	26.4# 17# to drill a vertical weth the attached drill active, a completion curveyed by Moore to obtain BLM roarosses the NW/NW. Torest Road #31	setting DEPTH 500° 3 CO 6410° 3 FC S ell to develop the ling and surface un attempt will be n Anthropological I d and pipeline rig of Sec. 23, the SE O continues south	Mesa V use plans made in in Research ht-of-wa /SW and for 18 n DRILLING SUBJECT 'GENERAL etive zone an	cu.ft. Cl "B" with cu.ft. 65/35 poz & Cu.ft. 65/35	at the liffs or Ojo Alameir report have vill be accessed 14 oins Highway 64 THORIZED ARE WITH ATTACHED
Williams Pro- bove describer hat the Mesa V This location peen submitted This APD also new road 20' T3IN R4W when the pipeline is	oduction Co ad location Verde form has been of directly to is serving wide by 2: ere it joins described	7-5/8" 5-1/2" ompany proposes in accordance wind archaeologically so your office. as an application Forest Road #310 on Plat #4.	26.4# 17# to drill a vertical weth the attached drill active, a completion with the active by Moore to obtain BLM roarosses the NW/NW 1. Forest Road #31	setting DEPTH 500° 3 CO 6410° 3 FC S ell to develop the ling and surface un attempt will be n Anthropological I d and pipeline rig of Sec. 23, the SE O continues south	Mesa V use plans made in in Research ht-of-wa /SW and for 18 n DRILLING SUBJECT 'GENERAL etive zone an	cu.ft. Cl "B" with cu.ft. 65/35 poz & Cu.ft. 65/35	at the liffs or Ojo Alameir report have vill be accessed 14 oins Highway 64 THORIZED ARE WITH ATTACHED stive zone. if any.
Williams Probove describe hat the Mesa V This location een submitted has APD also new road 20' T31N R4W when the pipeline is NABOVE SPACE DE proposal is to drill or	oduction Co ad location Verde form has been of directly to is serving wide by 2: ere it joins described	7-5/8" 5-1/2" ompany proposes in accordance wind archaeologically so your office. as an application Forest Road #310 on Plat #4.	26.4# 17# to drill a vertical with the attached drill active, a completion curveyed by Moore to obtain BLM roarosses the NW/NW Torest Road #31 Osal is to deepen or plug back, subsurface locations and meas	setting DEPTH 500° 3 CO 6410° 3 FC S ell to develop the ling and surface un attempt will be n Anthropological I d and pipeline rig of Sec. 23, the SE O continues south	Mesa V use plans nade in a Research ht-of-we /SW and for 18 n DRILLING SUBJECT 'GENERAL dive zone an	cu.ft. Cl "B" with cu.ft.65/35 poz & Cu.ft.65/35	at the liffs or Ojo Alameir report have vill be accessed 14 oins Highway 64 THORIZED ARE WITH ATTACHED
Williams Probove describe hat the Mesa V This location een submitted in the APD also new road 20' Tall R4W when the pipeline is NABOVE SPACE DE proposal is to drill or the proposal is the proposal is to drill or the proposal is the proposal i	aduction Co ad location Verde form has been of directly to is serving wide by 2. ere it joins described	7-5/8" 5-1/2" ompany proposes in accordance with accordance with archaeologically so your office. as an application 500' long which conforest Road #310 on Plat #4.	26.4# 17# to drill a vertical with the attached drill active, a completion curveyed by Moore to obtain BLM roarosses the NW/NW Torest Road #31 Osal is to deepen or plug back, subsurface locations and meas	setting depth 500° 3 CO 6410° 3 FC S ell to develop the ling and surface un attempt will be n Anthropological I depth so the line of Sec. 23, the SE O continues south sive data on present productive and true vertical depths	Mesa V use plans nade in a Research ht-of-we /SW and for 18 n DRILLING SUBJECT 'GENERAL dive zone an	cu.ft. Cl "B" with cu.ft.65/35 poz & Cu.ft.65/35	at the liffs or Ojo Alameir report have vill be accessed 14 oins Highway 64 THORIZED ARE WITH ATTACHED stive zone. if any.

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.



DATE

District I . PO'Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Depart

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

Service Mild

93 102 15 21 7:49

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT										
30-039-36/65 96932319				u'c	C 31N4W23D'Pool Name Blanco Mesa Werde					
*Property Code				Property Name				Well Number		
				ROSA UNIT				500		
'OGRID No.				*Operation Name				*Elevation		
120782	2	WILLIAMS PRODUCTION COMPANY						6849 '		
¹⁰ Surface Location										
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/We	est line	County
D	23	31N	4W		990	NORTH	970	WEST		RIO ARRIBA
¹¹ Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface										
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/We	est line	County
¹² Dedicated Acres		¹³ Joint or In	fill 14 Cons	olidation Code	²⁵ Order No.					
320 /	60	N		Ŭ						
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION										
5281.32'								FICATION contained herein is moveledge and belief		

Signature Paul C. Thompson Printed Name Agent OIL COM. DIV. Title 5280.00' 4/14/99 Date *SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. MARCH Date of 6857 5283.96 Certificate Number 6857

